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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Veterans Conference

Veterans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chalk Outline 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1689.62 1485.67 1975.92

Gumpinators 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1724.87 1383.53 2077.55

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1570.20 1519.53 1852.49

Stormtroopers of Death 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1611.29 1518.88 1965.35

Marvin's Convicts 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1483.63 1657.75 1777.40

Certain Destruction 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1370.40 1502.31 1596.71

Project Woodshed 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1398.41 1525.34 1583.07

I Pity the Foles 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1450.60 1706.01 1675.88

Total Points
Gumpinators 2077.55

Chalk Outline 1975.92

Stormtroopers of Death 1965.35

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 1852.49

Marvin's Convicts 1777.40

I Pity the Foles 1675.88

Certain Destruction 1596.71

Project Woodshed 1583.07

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



VETERANS Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Warriors Conference

Warriors Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Moose is Loose!!! 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1677.00 1401.70 1947.50

Book em Dan O 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1636.11 1453.02 1883.47

Hartwell Heaven 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1584.63 1498.03 1900.00

Semi-Fascists 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1625.19 1494.48 1953.52

Smash Mouth 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1727.38 1625.67 1962.36

Moanbacks 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1518.35 1673.54 1694.48

Daring Cox Smiths 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1398.73 1608.85 1586.03

MakersMark 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1316.76 1728.86 1567.32

Total Points
Smash Mouth 1962.36

Semi-Fascists 1953.52

Moose is Loose!!! 1947.50

Hartwell Heaven 1900.00

Book em Dan O 1883.47

Moanbacks 1694.48

Daring Cox Smiths 1586.03

MakersMark 1567.32
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